Pos.
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No

12

17

50

60
14

33
36
27
49
31
59
22

23
24
25
20
21
53
19
11
42
38
34
40
62
41
56
37
18
35
32
54

55
16
15
26
30

28
29
43
47

Nom
RESSEGAIRE David
JOLY Fabienne
GAGNAIRE Alexandre
BEY Stphane
BROTTES Gilles
PIZZETTA Thierry
PERNIN Jacques
FOREST Gerard
BORIE Thierry
PELEGRIN Olivier
BOYAT Francis
BREDOIRE Anthony
OLLIER Mickael
HORN Marcel
CADENE Yves
VICART Olivier
CARRE Gilles
MEIXNER Jean Michel
GENEVRIER Ren
MORONA Tristan
MYSKOWIAK Benjamin
CEZARIAT Romain
GAGNON Serge
SIGAUG Aurelien
CARLUT Severin
BONINO Guillaume
OZANON Antoine
PIOCH Gilles
BOYER Delphine
MURET Emmanuel
PAULET Mathieu
ORIOL Raphal
NEVISSAC Florian
AYMARD Henri
BROCHIER Romain
LEFEBVRE Marc
DELUBAC Benedicte
JORY Michel
EYMERY Maxime
TAPONAT Damien
BERT Didier
DA SILVA Frederic
COMBES Ludovic
ROUSSIN Marie Jeanne
FEROTIN Emanuel
RIBEIRO Francis
RQOY Didier
DELAGORDERIE Michaél
HILAIRE Alain

602

Club
KCC DES AUZIERES
LA LAUPIE
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
AKCV 71
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
AKCV 71
AC 38
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
KCC DES AUZIERES
AKCV 71
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
KCC DES AUZIERES
GADOUE AUTO SPORT
KCC DES AUZIERES
KC GUEUGNONNAIS
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
KCC DES AUZIERES
KC GUEUGNONNAIS
CALVARY
KC GUEUGNONNAIS
VILLEFORT
CALVARY
CALVARY
AKCV 71
VILLEFORT
VILLEFORT
VAL RHONE KC
LA LAUPIE
VAL RHONE KC
LA LAUPIE
PROMORALLYE
VAL RHONE KC
KC CEVENOL
LA LAUPIE
KCC DES AUZIERES
LA LAUPIE
AC 38
VAL RHONE KC
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VILLEFORT
LA LAUPIE
LA LAUPIE
VAL RHONE KC
AKCV 71
PROMORALLYE
LA LAUPIE

Pts
493
477
456
447
413
409
402
330
322
313
306
294
280
279
278
292
252
245
237
234
227
206
203
187
181
168
165
149
141
138
137
130
125
120
107
105
102
98
91
85
74
43
30
26
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TOTAL
454
438
418
404
373
373
360
330
322
313
306
294
280
279
278
270
252
245
237
234
227
206
203
187
181
168
165
149
141
138
137
130
125
120
107
105
102

98
91
85
74
43
30
26






Pos.

©oO~NOO O, WNP

Nom

TEYSSIER Thierry
LESPINAT Romain
MORONA Roland
GREL Cdric

FABRE Alain

SAVY Elie
HEBRARD Gerald
VELASCO Jos
PIOCH Gilles
CLEMENT Serge
BERENGER Wilfried
MARIN Jean Pierre
TABARDEL Herve
LAGNEAU Frederic
GAVORY Alain
DUCUGNON Bernard
CADOT Vincent
BERAUD Jean Paul

652

Club

LA LAUPIE

LA LAUPIE

KCC DES AUZIERES
LA LAUPIE

KCC DES AUZIERES
KCC DES AUZIERES
LA LAUPIE

KCC DES AUZIERES
VILLEFORT

LA LAUPIE

KC CEVENOL

KCC DES AUZIERES
BOURDONS ROUGES
KCC DES AUZIERES
LA LAUPIE

VAL RHONE KC

AKCV 71

VAL RHONE KC

Pts
242
197
180
172
169
168
124
90
87
63
50
39
31
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TOTAL
220
197
180
172
153
152
124

90
87
63
50
39
31
15



Pos.

©oO~NOO O, WNP

Nom
BEURRIER Olivier
VOISIN Mickael
NOUZARET Jerome
FRAISSE Michael
LAGARDE Mickael
USCLARD Olivier
BEAURAIN Arnaud
CRESTA Christophe
GEVET Stephane
THEVENIN Dominique
LAGARDE Jerome
GARCIA Philippe
BADOU Herv
BOUTIN Mickal
ALBERO Henri
JACQUEMARD Yoann
SARMEO Guy
ALLAIN Maurice
RIVAT Alain
MURET Eric
PAULET Pierre
SAIZ Julien
BESSON Eric
ALLAIN Michel
ALMERAS André
HEUBERGER Pascal
ROULLOT Eric

500

Club
AKCV 71
AKCV 71
LA LAUPIE
VILLEFORT
AKCV 71
VAL RHONE KC
LA LAUPIE
KCC DES AUZIERES
CALVARY
KC GUEUGNONNAIS
AKCV 71
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VILLEFORT
KCC DES AUZIERES
KCC DES AUZIERES
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
BOURDONS ROUGES
LA LAUPIE
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
AKCV 71
LA LAUPIE
VALPRIVAS
LA LAUPIE
LA LAUPIE
VILLEFORT
KC GUEUGNONNAIS
KC GUEUGNONNAIS

Pts
214
195
186
160
155
133
125
123
122
119
108
105
93
91
83
82
67
50
47
46
31
13
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TOTAL
214
184
170
160
155
133
125
123
122
119
108
105

93
91
83
82
67
50
a7
46
31
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Pos.
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Nom
MORETON Guy
GUSTIN Guy
DINDELEUX Sbastien
PIERREPONT Gilles
GUILLINY Bruno
RICHARD Christophe
GARCIA Bruno
BERTHOLAT Raphael
ARRIBERT Jrme
JACOB Pierre Franois
BERTRAND Stphane
GUILLOT Philippe
CHARBONNIER Magali
JOLY Bernard
BEURRIER Jacques
CHRISTMANN Jean
CHARBONNIER Robert
ASTIER Herve
BARBISAN Patrick
AUMAGE Nicolas
PERRIER Jean Philippe
ARSAC Christian
BARBISAN Thierry
MELLADO Sebastien

GUILLAUME Jean Christophe

MERLE Alain

VOLLE Christophe
SERODON Jacques
PONCET Jean Pierre
CHAINTREUIL Pascal
DUFOUR Olivier
DUPONT Marc
MIEGE Patrick
PETELAT Yanic
SEGALES Eric
GROS Patrice
LAPIERRE Daniel
THOLLET Phiippe
BOYAT Patrick
GIROD Nicolas
PRUDHOMME Jean Claude
BARRIL Gilles
DUBESSY Richard
BOYER Jean Marie
CHOPIN Laurent
PRUDHOMME Laurent
LUCARELLI Sandra
MARTIN Eric
LECLERE Claude
PINA Jean Pierre
TACK Eric

RENAULT Patrick
LUCARELLI Bernard

OPEN

Club
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
CALVARY
CALVARY
KCC DES AUZIERES
KCC DES AUZIERES
VAL RHONE KC
KCC DES AUZIERES
VAL RHONE KC
CALVARY
VAL RHONE KC
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VAL RHONE KC
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
LA LAUPIE
AKCV 71
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VILLEFORT
LA LAUPIE
KCC DES AUZIERES
CALVARY
VAL RHONE KC
la laupie
KCC DES AUZIERES
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VAL RHONE KC
VILLEFORT
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS

AKCV 71

AKCV 71

CALVARY

CALVARY

KCC DES AUZIERES
AC 38

CALVARY

AC 38

AKCV 71

AKCV 71

VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
AC 38

AC 38

VILLEFORT
CALVARY

CALVARY
BOURDONS ROUGES
KCC DES AUZIERES
VAL RHONE KC

KCC DES AUZIERES
LA LAUPIE

AC 38

BOURDONS ROUGES

Pts
465
421
397
395
399
358
348
327
306
319
315
314
298
280
268
266
258
261
256
251
246
260
239
228
216
205
211
202
191
183
177
167
167
162
155
149
147
140
139
131
130
129
122
120
120
113
103
94
93
91
90
90
89
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TOTAL
421
385
380
379
377
350
341
307
306
299
298
293
293
275
268
266
258
256
256
251
246
243
239
228
216
205
203
202
186
183
177
167
167
162
155
149
147
140
139
131
130
124
122
120
120
113
103

94
93
91
90
90
89



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

96
42
11
52
17
28
35
92
62
65
50
95
88
43
68
66
26
86
78
57
39
36
37
59
32

71
31
77
84
99
55
93
22
27
38
40

PATIER Veronique
GERARD Jean-Louis
ALIAGA Michel
JOUVE Michel
REBOUL Alain
CHORIER Jean Claude
DUMAS Guillaume
PLANCHE Mickael
MUNIER Yves
MAZODIER Patrick
DELUBAC Michel
FOULIARD Laurent
DUSSOL Benoit

AKCV 71

KC CEVENOL

KCC DES AUZIERES
KC CEVENOL
VILLEFORT
BOURDONS ROUGES
VAL RHONE KC
CALVARY

LA LAUPIE
CALVARY

LA LAUPIE

AUTO PASSION

SPORT AUTO PASSION

GEVET Francois CALVARY
FARNOUX Florent CALVARY
NICOLAOQU Constantin CALVARY
MUNIER Marc LA LAUPIE
GIROD Stphane AKCV 71
ROBERT David BOURDONS ROUGES
MARIAN Stphane KC CEVENOL
FRASCONE Stephane CALVARY
DUMAS Pierre Olivier VAL RHONE KC
EYMERY Maxime LA LAUPIE
GODOT Pascal KC GUEUGNONNAIS
NEPPLE Franck CALVARY

100 ARRIBERT Jean Louis CALVARY CROSS
PUYBAREAU Cedric KC CEVENOL
BLACHIER Sebastien BOURDONS ROUGES
SCHENCKBECHER Micky KC CEVENOL
STIER Eric AKCV 71
SCHENCKBERCHER Gwenae KC CEVENOL
DESCHAMPS Jean Philippe KC CEVENOL
TAFANY Florent AC 38
BOCCARDO Bernard AC 38
MICHEL Francois AKCV 71
FRASCONE Edouard CALVARY
FROMENT Christian VAL RHONE KC
GIROD David AKCV 71

44
46
47
64
74
76
79
80
83

GABRIELLI Nicolas
GOULLIER Jean Michel
MARCEL Felix
PRUDHOMME Raphaél
RODILLA Bruno
VOLPILIERE Jérémy
SOUCHON Thierry
VIDAUD Bruno

KCC DES AUZIERES
VAL RHONE KC

LA LAUPIE
CALVARY

KC CEVENOL

KC CEVENOL
VILLEFORT

AC 38
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Cat
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
652
652

Class N°
1 3
2 12
3 9
4 17
5 4
6 50
7 6
8 60
9 14

10 8
11 33
12 36
13 27
14 49
15 31
16 59
17 22

18 2
19 23
20 24
21 25
22 20
23 21
24 53
25 19
26 11
27 42
29 34
30 40
31 62
32 41
33 56
34 37
35 18
36 35
37 32
38 54
39 5
40 55
41 16
42 15
43 26
44 30
5

28

29

43

47

1 1
2 4

Nombre de pilote TSE
192

NOM
RESSEGAIRE David
JOLY Fabienne
GAGNAIRE Alexandre
BEY Stphane
BROTTES Gilles
PIZZETTA Thierry
PERNIN Jacques
FOREST Gerard
BORIE Thierry
PELEGRIN Olivier
BOYAT Francis
BREDOIRE Anthony
OLLIER Mickael
HORN Marcel
CADENE Yves
VICART Olivier
CARRE Gilles
MEIXNER Jean Michel
GENEVRIER Ren
MORONA Tristan
MYSKOWIAK Benjamin
CEZARIAT Romain
GAGNON Serge
SIGAUG Aurelien
CARLUT Severin
BONINO Guillaume
OZANON Antoine
BOYER Delphine
MURET Emmanuel
PAULET Mathieu
ORIOL Raphal
NEVISSAC Florian
AYMARD Henri
BROCHIER Romain
LEFEBVRE Marc
DELUBAC Benedicte
JORY Michel
EYMERY Maxime
TAPONAT Damien
BERT Didier
DA SILVA Frederic
COMBES Ludovic
ROUSSIN Marie Jeanne
FEROTIN Emanuel
RIBEIRO Francis
ROY Didier
DELAGORDERIE Michaél
HILAIRE Alain
TEYSSIER Thierry
LESPINAT Romain

Club
KCC DES AUZIERES
LA LAUPIE
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
AKCV 71
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
AKCV 71
AC 38
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
KCC DES AUZIERES
AKCV 71
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
KCC DES AUZIERES
GADOUE AUTO SPORT
KCC DES AUZIERES
KC GUEUGNONNAIS
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
KCC DES AUZIERES
KC GUEUGNONNAIS
CALVARY
KC GUEUGNONNAIS
VILLEFORT
CALVARY
CALVARY
AKCV 71
VILLEFORT
VAL RHONE KC
LA LAUPIE
VAL RHONE KC
LA LAUPIE
PROMORALLYE
VAL RHONE KC
KC CEVENOL
LA LAUPIE
KCC DES AUZIERES
LA LAUPIE
AC 38
VAL RHONE KC
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VILLEFORT
LA LAUPIE
LA LAUPIE
VAL RHONE KC
AKCV 71
PROMORALLYE
LA LAUPIE
LA LAUPIE
LA LAUPIE

Nb Primé
150

Primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé

primé
primé



652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
652
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
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15
18

~

17

16
26
10
12
14
19

27

30
28
11
10
22
26
29
21
19
20
18
33
15
12
17
32
23
39
39
14
16
24
25

34

»

19
41
20

30

MORONA Roland
GREL Cdric

FABRE Alain

SAVY Elie
HEBRARD Gerald
VELASCO Jos
PIOCH Gilles
CLEMENT Serge
BERENGER Wilfried
MARIN Jean Pierre
TABARDEL Herve
LAGNEAU Frederic
GAVORY Alain
DUCUGNON Bernard
CADOT Vincent
BERAUD Jean Paul
BEURRIER Olivier
VOISIN Mickael
NOUZARET Jerome
FRAISSE Michael
LAGARDE Mickael
USCLARD Olivier
BEAURAIN Arnaud
CRESTA Christophe
GEVET Stephane
THEVENIN Dominique
LAGARDE Jerome
GARCIA Philippe
BADOU Herv
BOUTIN Mickal
ALBERO Henri
JACQUEMARD Yoann
SARMEO Guy
ALLAIN Maurice
RIVAT Alain

MURET Eric
PAULET Pierre

SAIZ Julien

BESSON Eric
ALLAIN Michel
ALMERAS André
HEUBERGER Pascal
ROULLOT Eric
MORETON Guy
GUSTIN Guy
DINDELEUX Sbastien
PIERREPONT Gilles
GUILLINY Bruno
RICHARD Christophe
GARCIA Bruno
BERTHOLAT Raphael
ARRIBERT Jrme
JACOB Pierre Franois
BERTRAND Stphane

KCC DES AUZIERES
LA LAUPIE

KCC DES AUZIERES
KCC DES AUZIERES
LA LAUPIE

KCC DES AUZIERES
VILLEFORT

LA LAUPIE

KC CEVENOL

KCC DES AUZIERES
BOURDONS ROUGES
KCC DES AUZIERES
LA LAUPIE

VAL RHONE KC

AKCV 71

VAL RHONE KC

AKCV 71

AKCV 71

LA LAUPIE
VILLEFORT

AKCV 71

VAL RHONE KC

LA LAUPIE

KCC DES AUZIERES
CALVARY

KC GUEUGNONNAIS
AKCV 71

VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VILLEFORT

KCC DES AUZIERES
KCC DES AUZIERES
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
BOURDONS ROUGES
LA LAUPIE
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
AKCV 71

LA LAUPIE
VALPRIVAS

LA LAUPIE

LA LAUPIE

VILLEFORT

KC GUEUGNONNAIS
KC GUEUGNONNAIS
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
CALVARY

CALVARY

KCC DES AUZIERES
KCC DES AUZIERES
VAL RHONE KC

KCC DES AUZIERES
VAL RHONE KC
CALVARY

VAL RHONE KC
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS

primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé

primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé
primé

Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé



open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

49
25
51
85

12
15
16
24
69
14

98
60
82
81
67
94
23
18
63
70

48
53
89
54
45
97
90
21
91
33
73
61
58
10
72
87
75
56
96
42
11
52
17
28
35
92
62
65
50
95

GUILLOT Philippe
CHARBONNIER Magali
JOLY Bernard
BEURRIER Jacques
CHRISTMANN Jean
CHARBONNIER Robert
ASTIER Herve
BARBISAN Patrick
AUMAGE Nicolas
PERRIER Jean Philippe
ARSAC Christian
BARBISAN Thierry
MELLADO Sebastien
GUILLAUME Jean Christophe
MERLE Alain

VOLLE Christophe
SERODON Jacques
PONCET Jean Pierre
CHAINTREUIL Pascal
DUFOUR Olivier
DUPONT Marc

MIEGE Patrick
PETELAT Yanic
SEGALES Eric

GROS Patrice
LAPIERRE Daniel
THOLLET Phiippe
BOYAT Patrick
GIROD Nicolas
PRUDHOMME Jean Claude
BARRIL Gilles
DUBESSY Richard
BOYER Jean Marie
CHOPIN Laurent
PRUDHOMME Laurent
LUCARELLI Sandra
MARTIN Eric
LECLERE Claude
PINA Jean Pierre

TACK Eric

RENAULT Patrick
LUCARELLI Bernard
PATIER Veronique
GERARD Jean-Louis
ALIAGA Michel

JOUVE Michel
REBOUL Alain
CHORIER Jean Claude
DUMAS Guillaume
PLANCHE Mickael
MUNIER Yves
MAZODIER Patrick
DELUBAC Michel
FOULIARD Laurent

VAL RHONE KC
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
LA LAUPIE

AKCV 71

VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VILLEFORT

LA LAUPIE

KCC DES AUZIERES
CALVARY

VAL RHONE KC

la laupie

KCC DES AUZIERES
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VAL RHONE KC
VILLEFORT

VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
VALPRIVAS KART CROSS

AKCV 71

AKCV 71

CALVARY

CALVARY

KCC DES AUZIERES
AC 38

CALVARY

AC 38

AKCV 71

AKCV 71

VALPRIVAS KART CROSS
AC 38

AC 38

VILLEFORT
CALVARY

CALVARY
BOURDONS ROUGES
KCC DES AUZIERES
VAL RHONE KC

KCC DES AUZIERES
LA LAUPIE

AC 38

BOURDONS ROUGES
AKCV 71

KC CEVENOL

KCC DES AUZIERES
KC CEVENOL
VILLEFORT
BOURDONS ROUGES
VAL RHONE KC
CALVARY

LA LAUPIE

CALVARY

LA LAUPIE

AUTO PASSION

Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé



open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

88
43
68
66
26
86
78
57
39
36
37
59
32
100
71
31
77
84
99
55
93
22
27
38
40
44
46
47
64
74
76
79
80
83

DUSSOL Benoit
GEVET Francois
FARNOUX Florent
NICOLAQU Constantin
MUNIER Marc

GIROD Stphane
ROBERT David
MARIAN Stphane
FRASCONE Stephane
DUMAS Pierre Olivier
EYMERY Maxime
GODOT Pascal
NEPPLE Franck
ARRIBERT Jean Louis
PUYBAREAU Cedric
BLACHIER Sebastien
SCHENCKBECHER Micky
STIER Eric
SCHENCKBERCHER Gwenael
DESCHAMPS Jean Philippe
TAFANY Florent
BOCCARDO Bernard
MICHEL Francois
FRASCONE Edouard
FROMENT Christian
GIROD David
GABRIELLI Nicolas
GOULLIER Jean Michel
MARCEL Felix
PRUDHOMME Raphaél
RODILLA Bruno
VOLPILIERE Jérémy
SOUCHON Thierry
VIDAUD Bruno

SPORT AUTO PASSION
CALVARY

CALVARY

CALVARY

LA LAUPIE

AKCV 71
BOURDONS ROUGES
KC CEVENOL
CALVARY

VAL RHONE KC

LA LAUPIE

KC GUEUGNONNAIS
CALVARY

CALVARY CROSS
KC CEVENOL
BOURDONS ROUGES
KC CEVENOL

AKCV 71

KC CEVENOL

KC CEVENOL

AC 38

AC 38

AKCV 71

CALVARY

VAL RHONE KC

AKCV 71

KCC DES AUZIERES
VAL RHONE KC

LA LAUPIE

CALVARY

KC CEVENOL

KC CEVENOL
VILLEFORT

AC 38

Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé
Primé

Primé



